
Manifestazione
27/04/14
DESENZANO

Classifiche individuali29° TROFEO 
REGIONALE ATLETICA 

SU PISTA

80 M

CADETTI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ALI CHITURU U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/99 3000'09''70 B2:1CO

2 MAFFI SIMONE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 31/07/99 2700'10''00 B3:1BS

3 PINCIROLI MARCO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/04/99 2700'10''00 B1:1MI

4 GJETJA KLAUDIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 03/08/99 2400'10''10 B1:2MI

5 PAGANINI LORENZO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 14/03/99 2400'10''10 B1:3MI

6 ZANZOTTERA EDOARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/01/99 2400'10''10 B2:2MI

7 MAGGI VAIO U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/99 2100'10''30 B4:1CO

8 CORDANI LUCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/01/00 2000'10''50 B1:4MI

9 BENECCHI ALBERTO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/12/99 1900'10''60 B2:3MI

10 BORSA MATTEO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 29/02/00 1900'10''60 B2:4MI

11 MARTA STEFANO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 09/11/99 1900'10''60 B1:5MI

12 BERTIN ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 15/07/99 1600'10''70 B3:2MI

13 BREGOLI ALESSIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 03/02/00 1500'10''80 B4:2BS

14 ZANOTTO GIOVANNI MARIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 09/09/00 1400'10''90 B1:6MI

15 CIRILLO LUCA ARMANDO G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 15/05/00 1300'11''00 B2:5MI

16 MONTAGNOLO IVAN U.S. ALBATESE 19/07/99 1200'11''20 B4:3CO

17 ANDREOLI LORENZO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 17/04/00 1100'11''30 B4:4BS

18 LUCA' GIORGIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 26/07/00 1000'11''40 B2:6MI

19 QUAINI YANES ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 22/06/00 900'11''50 B3:3MI

20 SCHIAFFINO LIVIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 27/03/00 800'11''50 B1:7MI

21 RADICI MATTIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 02/11/00 700'11''90 B3:4BS

22 CAPUTO MIRKO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 27/12/99 700'11''90 B2:7MI

23 MASSA MATTEO U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/99 500'12''40 B3:5CO

24 CORVEZ MATTEO U.S. ALBATESE 28/09/99 400'12''70 B3:6CO

100 M

ALLIEVE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 VERDERIO ILARIA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 07/08/98 3000'12''30 B1:1MI

2 PEDRAZZINI SARA POL. BELLANO 04/11/98 2700'14''00 B2:1LC

3 CASSELLA SOFIA U.S. ALBATESE 11/04/98 2500'14''20 B2:2CO

4 RATTAZZI ILARIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/07/97 2400'14''40 B1:2MI

5 GRIONI ALICE B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 05/04/97 2400'14''40 B1:3LO

6 NOSEDA LINDA U.S. ALBATESE 06/05/98 2200'14''50 B2:3CO

7 MARAZZINI FRANCESCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 10/01/98 2100'14''80 B2:4MI
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8 BORSANI GIULIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/06/97 2100'14''80 B1:4MI

9 MALINVERNO GIULIA U.S. ALBATESE 10/10/98 1900'15''00 B2:5CO

10 RUSCONI CHIARA POL. BELLANO 31/05/97 1900'15''00 B3:1LC

11 VIGANO' ERICA U.S. ALBATESE 02/08/98 1900'15''00 B3:2CO

12 CAPPELLETTI ALICE U.S. ALBATESE 22/01/98 1600'15''20 B3:3CO

13 BALGERA MONICA POL. BELLANO 18/03/98 1600'15''20 B3:4LC

14 DELL'ORTO MARIA CHIARA CENTRO SCHUSTER 29/12/98 1400'15''50 B2:6MI

15 COCCHETTI ELISA ATLETICA EDEN 77 21/01/97 1400'15''50 B1:5VC

16 NOGARA VALERIA POL. BELLANO 12/06/97 1200'15''70 B1:6LC

17 OGLIARI GLORIA U.S. CAPRALBESE 16/03/97 1100'15''90 B1:7CM

18 NESSI ANNA U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/97 1000'16''20 B3:5CO

19 FRANZINI ELISA U.S. ALBATESE 23/10/98 900'17''00 B3:6CO

JUNIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DIOLOSA MARTINA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 11/11/96 3000'14''20 B1:1MI

2 COLTRO LETIZIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 24/12/96 2700'14''50 B1:2MI

3 MORELLI SANDY ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/03/96 2500'15''30 B1:3MI

4 MUSSETOLA SELENE POL. RIVAROLESE 19/08/95 2400'15''60 B1:4MN

SENIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PIVA VALENTINA POL. BELLANO 01/01/91 3000'14''20 B1:1LC

2 SFRECOLA MARILENA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 24/12/90 2700'15''00 B1:2MI

AMATORI A F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 LOMBARDI MARIA ROSALIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/01/69 3000'15''40 B1:1MI

2 CEPPI DEBORA POL. BELLANO 28/08/70 2700'15''60 B1:2LC

3 SCUSJA ILONA ASD MEZZEGRA 05/11/72 2500'16''60 B1:3CO

4 BONOMELLI GIULIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/04/69 2400'18''50 B1:4BS

AMATORI B F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GENSI GIUSY ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/10/66 3000'14''90 B1:1MI

2 TRENTO ELISABETTA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 10/08/67 2700'16''30 B1:2MI

3 QUARESMINI ELENA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/08/67 2500'16''70 B1:3BS

4 DENTI NICOLETTA POL. BELLANO 20/10/64 2400'16''80 B2:1LC

5 GIUDICI LICIA U.S. ALBATESE 11/03/65 2300'16''80 B1:4CO

6 SALE GIOVANNA POL. BELLANO 01/01/67 2200'17''70 B1:5LC

7 BALBIANI PIERA POL. BELLANO 01/01/62 2100'19''70 B2:2LC

8 RIVOLTA MARIA LUISA POL. BELLANO 01/01/66 2000'21''30 B2:3LC
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VETERANE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DE CILLIS MARIA U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/54 3000'20''60 B1:1CO

300 M

CADETTE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DRAGONE VALENTINA POL. BELLANO 01/01/99 3000'43''60 B1:1LC

2 CARONTI ILARIA U.S. ALBATESE 27/05/99 2700'43''70 B1:2CO

3 BAGA ILARIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 26/06/99 2500'45''70 B2:1BS

4 BIONDI MARGHERITA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/99 2400'46''10 B3:1BS

5 PREVITALI NICOLE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 24/09/99 2300'46''30 B2:2MI

6 DELBONO ILARIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 17/11/99 2200'46''50 B3:2BS

7 CASCIO GIULIA U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/00 2100'47''70 B3:3CO

8 CAPRANI MICOL ASD G.S. SAN SIRO 2001 04/09/00 2000'49''30 B1:3CO

9 SOTTOCORNO ANNA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 09/01/99 1900'50''50 B3:4MI

10 VANINI ALESSIA ASD MEZZEGRA 19/07/00 1800'51''40 B1:4CO

11 BASSANI SOFIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 16/03/99 1700'52''00 B2:3MI

12 BREGOLI GIORGIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 10/12/99 1600'53''70 B2:4BS

13 MASON LETIZIA U.S. ALBATESE 16/03/00 1500'54''00 B1:5CO

14 BUSSONE FEDERICA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 12/10/99 1400'56''60 B3:5MI

15 MAPPA CHLOE ASD G.S. SAN SIRO 2001 01/01/99 1301'01''30 B2:5CO

3000 M

ALLIEVE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PRESTIPINO MADDALENA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 08/04/97 3010'51''60 B1:1MI

2 BERNARDO ILARIA U.S. ALBATESE 23/03/98 2712'09''90 B1:2CO

3 PAPETTI GIULIA ATL. MELEGNANO 16/06/97 2512'13''80 B1:3LO

4 CHENOUI AICHA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 11/09/98 2412'26''80 B1:4LO

5 GHIDINI MARA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 28/11/97 2313'42''50 B1:5BS

6 SCHIOPPETTI SIMONA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/01/97 2216'43''50 B1:6BS

ALLIEVI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BELGHITI MUSTAFA U.S. DERVIESE 26/09/98 3009'38''00 B1:1LC

2 OTTONELLO MATTIA POL. BELLANO 01/01/98 2710'02''50 B1:2LC

3 RUBULOTTA ANDREA GIUSEP ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/03/97 2510'03''98 B1:3MI

4 EL YOUSFI ZACCARIA HINTERLAND GARDESANO 17/02/97 2410'39''30 B1:4BS

5 ZANONI GABRIELE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 03/04/98 2310'50''40 B1:5MI

6 GHEZA GIANLUCA ATLETICA EDEN 77 11/05/98 2211'31''70 B1:6VC
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JUNIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 SPADONI GIULIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/01/95 3011'57''70 B1:1MI

2 ARANCI ILARIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 23/05/96 2713'35''10 B1:2MI

3 CHENOUI BOTAINA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 04/02/96 2515'34''90 B1:3LO

SENIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 VICINANZA CECILIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 18/08/93 3012'37''40 B1:1MI

2 BOERCI LINDA CENTRO SCHUSTER 02/11/93 2712'49''20 B1:2MI

3 ANTELMI FEDERICA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 04/05/90 2514'44''20 B1:3LO

AMATORI A F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ZUGNONI CINZIA G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO IVC 09/03/70 3011'18''10 B1:1SO

2 ROSSI LUCIA POL. RIVAROLESE 13/12/69 2713'25''50 B1:2MN

3 CROSIO VALERIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 25/07/76 2513'26''10 B1:3MI

4 CORNACCHIARI MICHELA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 06/09/74 2417'08''00 B1:4BS

5 TARASCHI SARA G.S. BERNATESE 17/08/74 2319'49''90 B1:5CO

AMATORI B F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 VOLTA FRANCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 21/10/68 3015'10''30 B1:1BS

2 AVANZI PASQUALINA B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 28/03/61 2716'09''00 B1:2LO

3 CRISTINI SIMONA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 27/07/68 2517'29''70 B1:3BS

4 ROMANO' NICOLETTA GIANNA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 17/09/67 2418'14''30 B1:4MI

VETERANE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ANGRISANI ANNA POL. BELLANO 18/06/55 3014'15''10 B1:1LC

5000 M

JUNIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DENTI TOMMASO POL. BELLANO 05/10/96 3019'48''00 B1:1LC

SENIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CIFRA ROBERTO ATLETICA EDEN 77 27/07/87 3015'52''10 B1:1VC

2 CALSANA MATTIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/03/79 2717'32''40 B1:2MI

3 MAZZOLENI PAOLO POL. BELLANO 28/02/88 2517'35''70 B1:3LC
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4 MAGNONI MICHELE CENTRO SCHUSTER 09/11/93 2418'00''00 B1:4MI

5 FAVARO FEDERICO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/05/83 2318'16''80 B1:5MI

6 BIGNAMINI RICCARDO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 13/04/88 2218'33''90 B1:6LO

7 RONCORONI STEFANO U.S. ALBATESE 27/04/94 2118'57''70 B1:7CO

8 ROVELLINI ALESSIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/10/81 2020'09''80 B1:8MI

9 FELLINI ALESSANDRO POL. RIVAROLESE 05/01/86 1920'45''50 B1:9MN

10 VERCESI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/08/81 1822'03''90 B1:10MI

AMATORI A M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 TOSI RENATO G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 10/10/76 3015'20''80 B1:1BS

2 RAINERI DAVIDE POL. BELLANO 01/01/73 2715'50''10 B1:2LC

3 KOVALIK VOLODYMYR B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 01/01/76 2515'57''00 B1:3LO

4 CALSANA FERRUCCIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 20/05/69 2417'37''30 B1:4MI

5 ACERBONI ANGELO POL. BELLANO 30/09/69 2318'42''50 B1:5LC

6 BALASSO MARCO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/76 2219'30''20 B1:6BS

7 PREVITALI SERGIO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 25/11/70 2120'02''60 B1:7MI

8 VITALI ALESSANDRO POL. BELLANO 03/02/70 2020'03''10 B1:8LC

9 SCHIOPPETTI DARIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/05/73 1920'36''50 B1:9BS

AMATORI B M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DONDONI LUIGI B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 05/09/62 3018'42''80 B1:1LO

2 ZORLONI ANGELO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 02/07/63 2719'10''40 B1:2MI

3 FOSSATI CARLO ASD MEZZEGRA 20/07/63 2519'17''60 B1:3CO

4 ZANONI MARCO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 26/08/64 2419'18''90 B1:4MI

5 BIONDI GIUSEPPE B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 29/03/59 2319'23''20 B1:5LO

6 CASU FERNANDO ATHLON RUNNERS 01/01/62 2219'29''00 B1:6VA

7 PATTANO PAOLO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/06/67 2119'42''40 B1:7MI

8 MARELLA PAOLO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 26/06/62 2020'02''40 B1:8MI

9 MATAROZZI DAVIDE B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 13/02/66 1920'13''50 B1:9LO

10 SANTAMBROGIO MASSIMO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/04/63 1820'18''30 B1:10MI

11 MAGNONI MAURO CENTRO SCHUSTER 09/06/63 1720'20''80 B1:11MI

12 MILANESI FRANCESCO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 16/10/68 1620'30''00 B1:12LO

13 VANINI BRUNO ASD MEZZEGRA 26/06/59 1520'58''90 B1:13CO

14 GHIDINI MASSIMO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 20/11/65 1421'18''80 B1:14BS

15 SOZZI CARLO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 31/12/67 1321'25''40 B1:15MI

16 PRESTIPINO PAOLO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 11/04/64 1222'21''60 B1:16MI

17 BRAMBILLA PASQUALE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 11/03/61 1122'25''50 B1:17MI

18 ZODO FABRIZIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 17/07/66 1022'29''50 B1:18MI

19 IPPOLITO ALFIO ATLETICA ERBA 14/02/64 923'24''50 B1:19LC

20 ALBENI MASSIMO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 03/04/66 824'00''00 B1:20BS

VETERANI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato
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1 GRAZIANI WLADIMIRO U.S. ALBATESE 03/04/51 3020'36''60 B1:1CO

2 SANTULLO GIUSEPPE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 18/03/49 2724'51''60 B1:2MI

3 PREDIERI PAOLO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/08/52 2526'14''00 B1:3BS

SALTO IN LUNGO

CADETTE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PARISI CAMILLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 06/01/99 30BS 4,59

2 MULE' SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/09/00 27MI 4,55

3 SOTTOCORNO ANNA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 09/01/99 25MI 4,44

4 REBOLDI AURORA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 19/03/00 24BS 4,24

5 SIRONI MARIKA U.S. ALBATESE 30/06/99 23CO 4,20

6 MELIS BARBARA U.S. ALBATESE 20/03/99 22CO 4,01

7 COLOMBO AURORA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 13/02/00 21MI 4,00

8 BIONDI MARGHERITA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/99 20BS 3,95

9 BONANDI ALICE G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 16/01/00 19BS 3,94

10 BERGAMINI CRISTINA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 29/09/00 18BS 3,86

11 HONORINE MARIE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 07/12/99 17MI 3,85

12 BOCCUTTI GIULIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 17/08/00 16BS 3,82

13 BALESTRI LISA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 09/09/99 15MI 3,77

14 VANINI ALESSIA ASD MEZZEGRA 19/07/00 14CO 3,75

15 LEALI SILVIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 14/05/99 13BS 3,70

16 PREVITALI NICOLE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 24/09/99 12MI 3,64

17 CASTELLETTI CRISTINA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 17/04/99 11BS 3,54

18 CARONTI ILARIA U.S. ALBATESE 27/05/99 10CO 3,53

19 LOCHIS MADDALENA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/01/99 9MI 3,51

20 BUSSONE FEDERICA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 12/10/99 8MI 3,49

21 MASON LETIZIA U.S. ALBATESE 16/03/00 7CO 3,47

22 ROTA MATILDE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 26/09/00 6MI 3,46

23 MARINI SELENE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 29/10/00 5MI 3,44

24 GHIZZONI FRANCESCA B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 07/03/00 4LO 3,29

25 POZZI ELENA U.S. ALBATESE 19/11/99 3CO 3,27

26 ALFANO CLAUDIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 07/10/00 3BS 3,09

CADETTI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GJETJA KLAUDIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 03/08/99 30MI 5,73

2 MOTTA ANDREA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 28/08/99 27MI 5,72

3 BREGOLI ALESSIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 03/02/00 25BS 5,17

4 PINCIROLI MARCO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/04/99 24MI 5,07

5 PAGANINI LORENZO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 14/03/99 23MI 5,07

6 MAGGI VAIO U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/99 22CO 5,02

7 MARTA STEFANO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 09/11/99 21MI 5,01

8 BORSA MATTEO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 29/02/00 20MI 4,83
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9 TONETTI RICCARDO U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/99 19CM 4,82

10 CORDANI LUCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/01/00 18MI 4,74

11 MARTIGNONI JACOPO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 07/02/99 17MI 4,71

12 ZANOTTO GIOVANNI MARIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 09/09/00 16MI 4,61

13 BENECCHI ALBERTO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/12/99 15MI 4,55

14 ROSSI MANUEL CENTRO SCHUSTER 25/03/00 14MI 4,54

15 BALBIANI GABRIEL POL. BELLANO 21/09/99 13LC 4,42

16 ZASSO MIRKO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 12/09/00 12MI 4,40

17 ANDREOLI LORENZO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 17/04/00 11BS 4,36

18 ZANZOTTERA EDOARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/01/99 10MI 4,31

19 PAGANINI DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/02/99 9MI 4,30

20 VERDELLI RICCARDO G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 31/01/00 8MI 4,30

21 QUAINI YANES ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 22/06/00 7MI 4,29

22 DI FRANCESCO RICCARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/09/99 6MI 4,29

23 RADICI MATTIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 02/11/00 5BS 4,25

24 LUCA' GIORGIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 26/07/00 4MI 4,16

25 FORCELLINI PAOLO CENTRO SCHUSTER 18/02/00 3MI 4,14

26 PIVA PIETRO POL. BELLANO 01/01/00 3LC 4,05

27 VALENTI PAOLO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 23/05/00 3BS 4,05

28 BERTIN ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 15/07/99 3MI 3,94

29 SCHIAFFINO LIVIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 27/03/00 3MI 3,74

30 CORVEZ MATTEO U.S. ALBATESE 28/09/99 3CO 3,47

AMATORI A M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 POLETTI MARCO CENTRO SCHUSTER 20/06/71 30MI 5,34

2 DI BLASI MANFRED G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO IVC 04/07/69 27SO 4,66

3 LORENZETTI CRISTIANO ATLETICA TAVAZZANO 28/06/77 25LO 4,45

4 ORIZIO ADRIANO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/05/69 24BS 4,45

5 TOSI RENATO G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 10/10/76 23BS 4,40

6 CASSELLA PASQUALE U.S. ALBATESE 02/03/70 22CO 4,36

7 MUSCIONICO MATTEO U.S. ALBATESE 31/01/75 21CO 4,23

8 ATTI LUCIANO CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 06/05/75 20MN 3,94

9 CASTIGLIONI MARIO RICCARD CENTRO SCHUSTER 30/12/74 19MI 3,40

10 SCHIOPPETTI DARIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/05/73 18BS 3,32

AMATORI B M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CICERI GIANCARLO ATLETICA ERBA 21/05/59 30LC 4,83

2 STEIS LUCA ATLETICA ERBA 19/02/62 27LC 4,64

3 VITALI ENRICO POL. BELLANO 08/04/62 25LC 4,41

4 PAGANINI GIORGIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/06/59 24MI 4,37

5 ANDREOLETTI GIANBATTISTA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/04/65 23BS 4,13

6 SANTAMBROGIO MAURIZIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 05/03/62 22MI 4,09

7 TEBALDINI ALESSANDRO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/08/63 21BS 4,05
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8 GRIONI IVANO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 12/09/62 20LO 4,03

9 FOLETTI FRANCESCO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/10/62 19BS 4,01

10 BERTI GIANNI ATLETICA ERBA 19/01/59 18LC 3,98

11 SANTAMBROGIO MASSIMO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/04/63 17MI 3,85

12 CAVALLARO VINCENZO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 18/07/60 16LO 3,64

13 FORLANI MASSIMO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/65 15LO 3,56

14 MARELLA PAOLO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 26/06/62 14MI 3,52

15 MARCHETTI FABRIZIO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 20/01/61 13LO 3,36

16 PATTANO PAOLO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/06/67 12MI 3,34

17 TALLARINI IVANO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/09/60 11MI 3,24

18 INVERARDI GIAMPIETRO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 26/10/66 10BS 3,18

19 BREGOLI ENRICO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/67 9BS 2,98

20 SOZZI CARLO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 31/12/67 8MI 2,84

21 PERA GIANCARLO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 14/05/60 7MI 2,73

SALTO IN ALTO

ESORDIENTI F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 FERRI STEFANIA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 03/06/03 30MI 1,25

2 UPERI GIULIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/02/03 27MI 1,15

3 MORGANTI GIORGIA ASD MEZZEGRA 09/06/03 25CO 1,15

4 COTTALI MARTINA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 27/01/03 24BS 1,10

5 SOLERO NELLA CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/04/03 23MI 1,10

6 MORI FRANCESCA CENTRO SCHUSTER 24/04/03 22MI 1,10

7 ZOTTA ILARIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/10/03 21MI 1,00

7 DOSSI SUSANNA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 09/01/03 21MI 1,00

9 MAFFEZZIOLI IRENE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 10/02/04 19BS 1,00

10 GIANAZZA ALICE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/05/04 18MI 1,00

10 RUSCIO SARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/05/04 18MI 1,00

10 FOLLARINI GIADA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 17/03/03 18MI 1,00

10 MANENTI SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/01/03 18MI 1,00

10 BELTRAMELLI CAMILLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 21/11/03 18BS 1,00

15 BERNARDI ALICE ATLETICA EDEN 77 09/06/03 13VC 1,00

16 SONCINI NOEMI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 05/11/03 12BS ,90

17 CAPRANI SVEVA ASD MEZZEGRA 24/09/03 10CO ,90

17 CAMPOMINOSI ELENA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/03 11LO ,90

19 ALBENI BEATRICE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/11/04 9BS ,90

MAZZOLA AZZURRA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 10/01/04 NPMI

SIMONCELLI ELISA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/10/04 NPBS

BALESTRI CLAUDIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 07/09/04 NPMI

BONFANTE ANNA CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 15/07/04 NPMN

GETTO DEL PESO
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CUCCIOLI F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 MORI BEATRICE CENTRO SCHUSTER 11/05/06 30MI 7,58

2 BOZZOLINI CHIARA CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 15/04/05 27MN 6,52

3 SOLERO MARIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 04/04/05 25MI 6,08

4 VILLA GIORGIA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 17/07/06 24MI 5,80

5 PRESTIPINO MARIA PETRA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 19/10/06 23MI 4,91

6 TEBALDINI MARTA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 26/03/06 22BS 4,86

7 BELTRAMELLI MARTINA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 04/01/07 21BS 4,42

8 DE BAROLI CHIARA U.S. ALBATESE 22/05/05 20CO 4,23

9 BREGOLI SABRINA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 22/12/06 19BS 3,96

10 ATTI MARIAGIULIA CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 06/07/05 18MN 3,54

11 GUARNIERI MIRIAM CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 03/02/05 17MN 3,10

CUCCIOLI M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 RAINERI FRANCESCO POL. BELLANO 13/12/05 30LC 11,32

2 MESSINA ANDREA U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/05 27CO 10,94

3 MESSINA MATTEO U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/05 25CO 9,82

4 RAVASIO AMOS POL. BELLANO 28/04/05 24LC 9,68

5 RUOCCO SALVATORE ASD MEZZEGRA 21/11/05 23CO 8,95

6 MUSCIONICO PAOLO U.S. ALBATESE 13/04/06 22CO 6,85

7 MORGANTI CLAUDIO ASD MEZZEGRA 28/01/06 21CO 6,73

8 MASSA MARCO U.S. ALBATESE 03/05/06 20CO 5,98

9 SAPONARO RICCARDO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/02/06 19LO 5,25

RAGAZZE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 LUCARELLI CLARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 28/02/01 30MI 9,28

2 MASIERO ALESSIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 30/09/01 27MI 8,79

3 CARIBONI CAMILLA POL. BELLANO 12/08/02 25LC 8,42

4 REGONASCHI MARGHERITA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 19/12/01 24BS 8,34

5 ZAMBELLI FEDERICA ATL. MELEGNANO 20/03/01 23LO 8,11

6 NARCISO ALICE ATLETICA ERBA 14/05/01 22LC 7,97

7 GHIRARDELLI TERESA ATLETICA EDEN 77 24/10/01 21VC 7,75

8 TOSI CHIARA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 21/01/01 20BS 7,65

9 AGBONLAHOR JEMINAH U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/01 19BS 7,45

10 ZAMBELLI ELISA ATL. MELEGNANO 20/03/01 18LO 7,42

11 NATALE CRISTINA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 28/06/01 17MI 7,18

12 MASCHERPA CAROLINA U.S. ALBATESE 01/02/01 16CO 7,11

13 BOZZONETTI DENISE U.S. ALBATESE 06/11/01 15CO 6,97

14 REGHENZI ALESSIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 02/01/01 14BS 6,97

15 GHIDINI ELENA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/04/01 13BS 6,94

16 COLOMBO SOFIA ATLETICA ERBA 30/04/02 12LC 6,89
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17 APOLLONIO SERENA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 16/07/01 11MI 6,77

18 OBIEFUNA ERICA CHIBUNKEM U.S. ALBATESE 21/01/02 10CO 6,61

19 POMPEI MARTINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/06/01 9MI 6,55

20 SISTI LINDA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 08/03/01 8BS 6,44

21 SANSOTTERA CHIARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/11/02 7MI 6,43

22 CODARI LETIZIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 26/02/01 6MI 6,32

23 GUGLIELMANA MELISSA POL. BELLANO 01/01/02 5LC 6,11

24 MEZZERA GIORGIA POL. BELLANO 01/01/02 4LC 6,00

25 LEALI CHIARA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 28/05/01 3BS 5,97

26 ROMANO SARA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/01/02 3BS 5,96

27 PALMIERI ANNA ATLETICA ERBA 15/03/02 3LC 5,86

28 SCHIOPPETTI VIOLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/10/02 3BS 5,84

29 PAROTTI GIADA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/06/02 3MI 5,75

30 INZOLI ANNE LUCIE CENTRO SCHUSTER 12/01/02 3MI 5,71

31 RTOULI INAS G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 28/09/02 3MI 5,66

32 BARBISONI AURORA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 02/08/02 3BS 5,61

33 ALBERTINI ALESSIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/02 3BS 5,56

34 MALACRIDA IRIS U.S. ALBATESE 22/10/02 3CO 5,55

35 ALMICI ALEXANDRA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/07/02 3BS 5,55

36 GIULIANI CARLOTTA U.S. ALBATESE 10/09/02 3CO 5,53

37 ZAMPORI MARTINA ATL. MELEGNANO 21/03/01 3LO 5,51

38 DI FRANCESCO IRENE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/07/02 3MI 5,51

39 PIVA VITTORIA POL. BELLANO 03/11/02 3LC 5,47

40 DALLAGO GIADA ATLETICA EDEN 77 09/05/01 3VC 5,32

41 DERYANY NISSIRINE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 09/11/02 3BS 4,90

42 GRISETTI GAIA U.S. CAPRALBESE 07/11/02 3CM 4,29

43 CRIVELLARO CORALIE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 27/03/02 3MI 4,25

44 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 23/02/02 3LO 4,10

45 CASSELLA EMMA U.S. ALBATESE 17/12/02 3CO 3,89

RAGAZZI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BANFI MATTEO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/03/01 30MI 10,20

2 IOTTI CHETHRA U.S. ALBATESE 22/03/01 27CO 9,84

3 GERNA ALESSANDRO U.S. ALBATESE 02/05/02 25CO 9,45

4 MAINARDI CLAUDIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 19/05/01 24BS 9,24

5 POZZI DEVIS LUCA ATLETICA ERBA 22/05/02 23LC 8,88

6 PREVITALI CRISTIAN ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 12/01/02 22MI 8,48

7 GATTI GIOELE U.S. ALBATESE 07/05/01 21CO 8,38

8 CARPENA JACOPO CENTRO SCHUSTER 04/09/01 20MI 8,26

9 GALLI MATTEO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 26/06/01 19MI 8,20

10 ROSSI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/02/02 18MI 8,00

11 BIONDI FILIPPO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/01/02 17BS 7,96

12 MONTANARO TOMMASO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 04/01/02 16MI 7,81

13 DANSI GIACOMO U.S. ALBATESE 27/06/02 15CO 7,52

14 TALLARINI RICCARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 31/01/01 14MI 7,34
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15 GALLI ALEKSANDRES ASD MEZZEGRA 12/02/02 13CO 7,24

16 COMEL FABIO U.S. ALBATESE 03/03/01 12CO 7,22

17 SARZI MICHELE CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 10/11/02 11MN 7,00

18 TOKHTAEV DANIIL G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 24/06/01 10MI 6,97

19 BIANCHI GABRIELE U.S. ALBATESE 19/06/02 9CO 6,68

20 PAROTTI MARCO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/02/02 8MI 6,50

21 GUERINI MOSE' ATLETICA EDEN 77 27/09/01 7VC 6,32

22 DEL TREDICI MATTEO POL. BELLANO 01/01/01 6LC 6,24

23 ZORLONI LUCA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 09/08/02 5MI 5,65

24 DE BENEDETTI FRANCESCO CENTRO SCHUSTER 18/10/02 4MI 5,30

25 MINGARDI MANUEL POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 19/10/02 3LO 5,04

26 GENOVESI DAVIDE CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 23/11/02 3MN 4,56

MANTOVANI ANDREA ATL. MELEGNANO 31/12/01 NCLO

CADETTI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 MOTTA ANDREA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 28/08/99 30MI 13,56

2 VALENTI PAOLO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 23/05/00 27BS 9,65

3 BALBIANI GABRIEL POL. BELLANO 21/09/99 25LC 9,26

4 CAPUTO MIRKO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 27/12/99 24MI 9,20

5 BRAMBILLA FRANCESCO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 26/12/00 23MI 8,81

6 VERDELLI RICCARDO G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 31/01/00 22MI 8,56

7 MAFFI SIMONE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 31/07/99 21BS 8,56

8 MONTAGNOLO IVAN U.S. ALBATESE 19/07/99 20CO 8,28

9 ALI CHITURU U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/99 19CO 8,22

10 BELLINGERI IVAN G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 23/12/00 18MI 8,04

11 CIRILLO LUCA ARMANDO G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 15/05/00 17MI 7,32

12 MASSA MATTEO U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/99 16CO 6,65

13 BIFFI FABIO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 03/07/00 15MI 6,51

14 ROSSI LUCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 19/01/00 14MI 5,96

15 FAPPANI ANDREA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 13/12/00 13BS 5,90

16 ARIENTI ANDREA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 21/12/00 12MI 5,30

17 MASIERO LUCA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/06/00 11MI 4,70

ALLIEVI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BRUNO SIMONE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/03/98 30MI 12,98

2 RIMOLDI MATTIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/12/97 27MI 11,66

3 BALBIANI WILLIAM POL. BELLANO 21/09/97 25LC 11,39

4 SASSI ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/12/97 24MI 11,25

5 BONACINA DAVIDE POL. BELLANO 07/02/97 23LC 10,86

6 DOSI KAIQUE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 01/01/97 22MI 10,74

7 COMEL  ALESSIO U.S. ALBATESE 03/02/97 21CO 10,61

8 ZOCCARATO DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/04/98 20MI 10,15

9 COLOMBO MARTINO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/12/97 19MI 9,48
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10 SANNINO RICCARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/01/97 18MI 8,65

11 BERGAMASCHI ANDREA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 10/09/97 17BS 8,50

12 OTTONELLO MATTIA POL. BELLANO 01/01/98 16LC 8,00

13 BRANCALEONE RICCARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/04/97 15MI 7,99

14 MUSSETOLA SEBASTIANO PA POL. RIVAROLESE 23/07/98 14MN 7,77

15 ZANONI GABRIELE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 03/04/98 13MI 7,31

16 RUBULOTTA ANDREA GIUSEP ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/03/97 12MI 7,17

17 BELGHITI MUSTAFA U.S. DERVIESE 26/09/98 11LC 7,01

18 BIGAROLI NICOLAS U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/98 10CM 6,84

19 MARCHETTI DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/02/97 9MI 6,36

JUNIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CICERI ALBERTO ATLETICA ERBA 31/07/96 30LC 10,87

2 QUAGLIA GIOVANNI ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/12/96 27MI 9,75

3 DENTI TOMMASO POL. BELLANO 05/10/96 25LC 7,85

4 BALGERA TOMMASO POL. BELLANO 03/02/96 24LC 7,20

5 RADAELLI DANIELE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/07/96 23MI 5,57

SENIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BENAGLIA GIULIANO U.S. ALBATESE 05/09/94 30CO 9,62

2 GIOVINI SIMONE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/05/90 27MI 9,00

3 NOGARA PAOLO POL. BELLANO 05/10/93 25LC 8,97

4 RIZZO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 15/01/90 24MI 8,69

5 PENITI LUCA ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/94 23LO 8,64

6 LAVAZZA ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 06/05/87 22MI 8,47

7 PIROVANO MATTEO ATLETICA  PIEVESE 30/07/93 21LO 7,77

8 FAVARO FEDERICO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/05/83 20MI 7,24

9 SALERNO GIUSEPPE ATL. MELEGNANO 02/07/88 19LO 7,20

10 MAZZOLENI PAOLO POL. BELLANO 28/02/88 18LC 7,12

11 FELLINI ALESSANDRO POL. RIVAROLESE 05/01/86 17MN 7,00

12 COMERCI DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/11/93 16MI 6,94

13 CALSANA MATTIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/03/79 15MI 6,65

14 ROVELLINI ALESSIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/10/81 14MI 6,28

15 BADALINI ANDREA POL. RIVAROLESE 11/05/87 13MN 6,06

16 MAESTRELLI RICCARDO CENTRO SCHUSTER 24/09/91 12MI 5,95

17 VERCESI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/08/81 11MI 5,85

18 PAVESI SIMONE U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/81 10CM 5,04

19 MANTA ANDREA ASD MEZZEGRA 27/04/90 9CO 4,49

AMATORI A M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GORNI ROBERTO G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 01/04/72 30BS 9,30

2 ORIZIO ADRIANO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/05/69 27BS 8,36
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3 FERRARIO ALAIN CARLO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 24/10/73 25MI 7,86

4 CASSELLA PASQUALE U.S. ALBATESE 02/03/70 24CO 7,68

5 CASTIGLIONI MARIO RICCARD CENTRO SCHUSTER 30/12/74 23MI 7,63

6 VITALI ALESSANDRO POL. BELLANO 03/02/70 22LC 7,17

7 POZZI NICOLA ATLETICA ERBA 02/07/70 21LC 6,88

8 ACERBONI ANGELO POL. BELLANO 30/09/69 20LC 6,80

9 BACIGALUPO MARIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/01/71 19MI 5,66

10 CALSANA FERRUCCIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 20/05/69 18MI 5,47

AMATORI B M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CICERI GIANCARLO ATLETICA ERBA 21/05/59 30LC 10,18

2 PIVA GIUSEPPE POL. BELLANO 05/02/63 27LC 9,79

3 FUSI LUIGI ATLETICA ERBA 29/12/64 25LC 9,51

4 VITALI ENRICO POL. BELLANO 08/04/62 24LC 9,42

5 TEBALDINI ALESSANDRO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/08/63 23BS 9,21

6 ZETTI ROBERTO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 29/01/68 22LO 8,99

7 MARCHETTI FABRIZIO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 20/01/61 21LO 8,76

8 TURCONI LORENZO U.S. ALBATESE 10/04/59 20CO 8,57

9 SOTTOCORNO GIORDANO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 16/04/59 19MI 8,37

10 BIONDI GIORGIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/65 18BS 8,31

11 FOLETTI FRANCESCO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/10/62 17BS 8,15

12 BREGOLI ENRICO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/67 16BS 8,02

13 MARAZZINI DIEGO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 11/01/67 15MI 7,83

14 REBOLDI LUIGI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 27/07/64 14BS 7,43

15 ALBENI MASSIMO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 03/04/66 13BS 7,35

16 VALENTI ALESSANDRO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 03/05/68 12BS 7,30

17 BERTI GIANNI ATLETICA ERBA 19/01/59 11LC 7,19

18 ZODO FABRIZIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 17/07/66 10MI 7,18

19 FOSSATI CARLO ASD MEZZEGRA 20/07/63 9CO 7,13

20 POMPEI ANDREW ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/11/66 8MI 7,09

21 CAPUTO FRANCO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 10/08/62 7MI 6,98

22 TALLARINI IVANO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/09/60 6MI 6,95

23 IPPOLITO ALFIO ATLETICA ERBA 14/02/64 5LC 6,87

24 BELTRAMELLI ANGELO GIOVI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/09/65 4BS 6,75

25 CASU FERNANDO ATHLON RUNNERS 01/01/62 3VA 6,63

26 GHIDINI MASSIMO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 20/11/65 3BS 6,56

27 INVERARDI GIAMPIETRO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 26/10/66 3BS 6,20

28 PERA GIANCARLO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 14/05/60 3MI 6,00

29 ZORLONI ANGELO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 02/07/63 3MI 5,71

30 VANINI BRUNO ASD MEZZEGRA 26/06/59 3CO 5,67

VETERANI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 COLOMBO ANGELO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/01/56 30MI 9,04

- Pagina 13 di 2227/04/14 - DESENZANOStampato il 29/04/14



2 PARRAVICINI TIZIANO ASD MEZZEGRA 26/05/55 27CO 8,96

3 MANTOVA GIORGIO POL. BELLANO 12/11/50 25LC 8,89

4 LIGORIO PIETRO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/01/57 24MI 7,33

5 NOGARA BATTISTA POL. BELLANO 11/09/53 23LC 7,23

6 FAVARO SILVANO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 19/03/57 22MI 7,20

7 PAGANINI POMPEO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 27/03/52 21MI 7,08

8 GRAZIANI WLADIMIRO U.S. ALBATESE 03/04/51 20CO 7,01

9 SANTULLO GIUSEPPE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 18/03/49 19MI 6,40

10 SFRECOLA GIUSEPPE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 19/02/54 18MI 6,37

11 MERLO ENRICO G.S. VILLAGUARDIA 01/01/56 17CO 6,11

12 PREDIERI PAOLO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/08/52 16BS 5,99

13 PATANE' SALVATORE ATLETICA  PIEVESE 04/11/45 15LO 5,10

GIAVELLOTTO

CADETTE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 SIRONI MARIKA U.S. ALBATESE 30/06/99 30CO 26,08

2 CASCIO GIULIA U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/00 27CO 26,00

3 CASTELLETTI CRISTINA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 17/04/99 25BS 19,13

4 PARISI CAMILLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 06/01/99 24BS 18,83

5 HONORINE MARIE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 07/12/99 23MI 17,81

6 NEBULONI BENEDETTA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 27/07/99 22MI 17,35

7 BALESTRI LISA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 09/09/99 21MI 17,29

8 DELBONO ILARIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 17/11/99 20BS 16,85

9 DRAGONE VALENTINA POL. BELLANO 01/01/99 19LC 16,71

10 BREGOLI GIORGIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 10/12/99 18BS 15,98

11 ALFANO CLAUDIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 07/10/00 17BS 15,66

12 REBOLDI AURORA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 19/03/00 16BS 15,41

13 MULE' SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/09/00 15MI 14,65

14 BAGA ILARIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 26/06/99 14BS 14,63

15 MAPPA CHLOE ASD G.S. SAN SIRO 2001 01/01/99 13CO 13,75

16 BASSANI SOFIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 16/03/99 12MI 13,45

17 MELIS BARBARA U.S. ALBATESE 20/03/99 11CO 13,35

18 BONANDI ALICE G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 16/01/00 10BS 11,64

19 BOCCUTTI GIULIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 17/08/00 9BS 11,04

20 GHIZZONI FRANCESCA B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 07/03/00 8LO 10,70

21 FRASCHINI GIORGIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/99 7LO 10,62

22 BERGAMINI CRISTINA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 29/09/00 6BS 10,27

23 COLOMBO AURORA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 13/02/00 5MI 9,25

24 FRASCHINI SARA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/00 4LO 9,04

25 ROTA MATILDE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 26/09/00 3MI 8,87

26 LOCATELLI FRANCESCA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/99 3LO 8,79

27 ACERBONI NICOLE POL. BELLANO 22/11/00 3LC 7,70

28 LEALI SILVIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 14/05/99 3BS 7,28

29 LOCHIS MADDALENA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/01/99 3MI 5,05

- Pagina 14 di 2227/04/14 - DESENZANOStampato il 29/04/14



POZZI ELENA U.S. ALBATESE 19/11/99 NCCO

TERRENI GIULIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/11/00 NCMI

ALLIEVE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DELL'ORTO MARIA CHIARA CENTRO SCHUSTER 29/12/98 30MI 24,03

2 MARAZZINI SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 31/08/98 27MI 23,43

3 SCHIOPPETTI SIMONA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/01/97 25BS 23,40

4 VERDERIO ILARIA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 07/08/98 24MI 21,27

5 GHIDINI MARA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 28/11/97 23BS 19,35

6 MALINVERNO GIULIA U.S. ALBATESE 10/10/98 22CO 18,70

7 CASSELLA SOFIA U.S. ALBATESE 11/04/98 21CO 18,53

8 RUSCONI CHIARA POL. BELLANO 31/05/97 20LC 16,53

9 SANTANBROGIO MICHELA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/06/98 19MI 14,89

10 OGLIARI GLORIA U.S. CAPRALBESE 16/03/97 18CM 14,77

11 BORSANI GIULIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/06/97 17MI 14,07

12 MIGLIARINI MICHELA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 02/10/98 16MI 13,28

13 BALGERA MONICA POL. BELLANO 18/03/98 15LC 12,58

14 SOZZI REBECCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 06/06/98 14MI 12,32

15 FRANZINI ELISA U.S. ALBATESE 23/10/98 13CO 12,26

16 PAPETTI GIULIA ATL. MELEGNANO 16/06/97 12LO 11,97

17 GIRODA CLAUDIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/09/98 11MI 11,83

18 NOGARA VALERIA POL. BELLANO 12/06/97 10LC 11,80

19 GRIONI ALICE B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 05/04/97 9LO 11,34

20 RATTAZZI ILARIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/07/97 8MI 8,95

NESSI ANNA U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/97 NCCO

JUNIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 MORELLI SANDY ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/03/96 30MI 21,11

2 MUSSETOLA SELENE POL. RIVAROLESE 19/08/95 27MN 14,62

3 CORDANI SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 31/10/96 25MI 10,42

SENIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BOERCI LINDA CENTRO SCHUSTER 02/11/93 30MI 22,33

2 ZANETTI MARTA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 29/06/90 27MI 20,10

3 ZAGGIA SILVIA ATL. MELEGNANO 23/04/94 25LO 19,00

4 PIVA VALENTINA POL. BELLANO 01/01/91 24LC 16,86

5 VICINANZA CECILIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 18/08/93 23MI 11,70

AMATORI A F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 RIGHI CECILIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 09/11/73 30BS 19,68

2 ROSSI LUCIA POL. RIVAROLESE 13/12/69 27MN 18,60
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3 TOSELLI ANNA SILVIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/04/72 25BS 17,78

4 LOMBARDI MARIA ROSALIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/01/69 24MI 13,92

5 BONOMELLI GIULIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/04/69 23BS 13,34

6 CEPPI DEBORA POL. BELLANO 28/08/70 22LC 12,60

7 GERNA CRISTINA U.S. ALBATESE 07/11/73 21CO 12,36

8 CORNACCHIARI MICHELA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 06/09/74 20BS 10,25

9 CROSIO VALERIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 25/07/76 19MI 10,00

10 TARASCHI SARA G.S. BERNATESE 17/08/74 18CO 9,20

SCUSJA ILONA ASD MEZZEGRA 05/11/72 NCCO

AMATORI B F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GIULIETTI SIMONA NUOVA ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIA 31/01/67 30LO 28,74

2 LO RE MARINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/08/68 27MI 22,19

3 BALBIANI PAOLA POL. BELLANO 29/02/68 25LC 20,30

4 FENOTTI LAURA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 24/01/68 24MI 17,14

5 RUSCONI NICOLETTA ATLETICA ERBA 14/08/67 23LC 17,10

6 BALBIANI PIERA POL. BELLANO 01/01/62 22LC 16,71

7 DENTI NICOLETTA POL. BELLANO 20/10/64 21LC 13,76

8 SALE GIOVANNA POL. BELLANO 01/01/67 20LC 12,64

9 QUARESMINI ELENA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/08/67 19BS 12,50

10 TRENTO ELISABETTA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 10/08/67 18MI 12,10

11 GENSI GIUSY ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/10/66 17MI 12,07

12 RIVOLTA MARIA LUISA POL. BELLANO 01/01/66 16LC 11,17

13 GIASSI SONIA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 15/07/67 15MI 9,52

14 CRISTINI SIMONA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 27/07/68 14BS 9,18

15 AVANZI PASQUALINA B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 28/03/61 13LO 9,09

16 ROMANO' NICOLETTA GIANNA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 17/09/67 12MI 9,00

17 VOLTA FRANCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 21/10/68 11BS 6,33

VETERANE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DE CILLIS MARIA U.S. ALBATESE 01/01/54 30CO 12,12

600 M

ESORDIENTI F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DOSSI SUSANNA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 09/01/03 3002'01''00 B1:1MI

2 COTTALI MARTINA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 27/01/03 2702'02''80 B1:2BS

3 MORGANTI GIORGIA ASD MEZZEGRA 09/06/03 2502'06''00 B1:3CO

4 FOLLARINI GIADA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 17/03/03 2402'10''10 B1:4MI

5 CAPRANI SVEVA ASD MEZZEGRA 24/09/03 2302'13''10 B1:5CO

6 FERRI STEFANIA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 03/06/03 2202'13''30 B1:6MI

7 UPERI GIULIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/02/03 2102'18''40 B1:7MI
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8 SOLERO NELLA CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/04/03 2002'20''70 B1:8MI

9 MORI FRANCESCA CENTRO SCHUSTER 24/04/03 1902'22''10 B1:9MI

10 ALBENI BEATRICE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/11/04 1802'22''40 B1:10BS

11 SONCINI NOEMI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 05/11/03 1702'23''40 B1:11BS

12 BALESTRI CLAUDIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 07/09/04 1602'24''30 B1:12MI

13 MAZZOLA AZZURRA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 10/01/04 1502'26''10 B1:13MI

14 GENOVESI LETIZIA CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 11/11/04 1402'28''30 B1:14MN

15 MANENTI SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/01/03 1302'29''80 B1:15MI

16 MAFFEZZIOLI IRENE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 10/02/04 1202'32''60 B1:16BS

17 SIMONCELLI ELISA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/10/04 1102'34''90 B1:17BS

18 ZOTTA ILARIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/10/03 1002'35''70 B1:18MI

19 BELTRAMELLI CAMILLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 21/11/03 902'37''40 B1:19BS

20 CAMPOMINOSI ELENA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/03 802'38''70 B1:20LO

21 RUSCIO SARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/05/04 702'38''80 B1:21MI

22 GIANAZZA ALICE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/05/04 602'47''20 B1:22MI

23 BONFANTE ANNA CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 15/07/04 503'01''40 B1:23MN

RAGAZZI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 LIGORIO MICHELE ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 27/09/01 01'47''80 FG - B1:1VR

2 GALLI FRANCESCO ATLETICA EDEN 77 25/06/01 3001'52''10 B1:2VC

3 CONTI ALESSANDRO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 23/07/01 2701'53''50 B1:3BS

4 PRESTIPINO MANUELE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 01/01/01 2501'55''70 B1:4MI

5 RESEGHETTI PIETRO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 17/10/01 2401'57''10 B1:5MI

6 FERRARI THOMAS B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 01/01/02 2301'57''70 B1:6LO

7 MANTOVANI ANDREA ATL. MELEGNANO 31/12/01 2201'58''90 B1:7LO

8 GALLI ALEKSANDRES ASD MEZZEGRA 12/02/02 2102'01''70 B1:8CO

9 GUERINI MOSE' ATLETICA EDEN 77 27/09/01 2002'03''70 B1:9VC

10 TIRNOVAN ADRIAN PAUL U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/01/01 1902'04''50 B1:10BS

11 PREVITALI CRISTIAN ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 12/01/02 1802'05''10 B1:11MI

12 BANFI MATTEO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/03/01 1702'08''40 B1:12MI

13 BETTEGA GIANOLA TOMMASO POL. BELLANO 20/03/02 1602'09''20 B1:13LC

14 CARPENA JACOPO CENTRO SCHUSTER 04/09/01 1502'11''10 B1:14MI

15 MONTANARO TOMMASO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 04/01/02 1402'11''60 B1:15MI

16 DE BENEDETTI FRANCESCO CENTRO SCHUSTER 18/10/02 1302'13''90 B1:16MI

17 ROSSI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/02/02 1202'14''70 B1:17MI

18 DIMINO SIMONE ATL. MELEGNANO 20/08/01 1102'14''80 B1:18LO

19 SARZI MICHELE CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 10/11/02 1002'20''60 B1:19MN

20 PAROTTI MARCO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/02/02 902'22''00 B1:20MI

21 BACIGALUPO BRAGA ANDREA CENTRO SCHUSTER 04/04/02 802'22''80 B1:21MI

22 PATTANO FEDERICO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/02/02 702'25''50 B1:22MI

23 GENOVESI DAVIDE CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 23/11/02 602'27''70 B1:23MN

24 ZORLONI LUCA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 09/08/02 502'36''00 B1:24MI

25 MINGARDI MANUEL POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 19/10/02 402'40''00 B1:25LO

200 M
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ALLIEVI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DOSI KAIQUE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 01/01/97 3000'24''00 B1:1MI

2 COLOMBO MARTINO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/12/97 2700'24''90 B4:1MI

3 MASSOLI CRISTIAN ATLETICA EDEN 77 04/03/98 2500'25''00 B2:1VC

4 BONACINA DAVIDE POL. BELLANO 07/02/97 2400'25''20 B2:2LC

5 BRANCALEONE RICCARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/04/97 2300'25''30 B2:3MI

6 LIRICI TOMMASO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 09/09/98 2200'25''40 B4:2MI

7 RIMOLDI MATTIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/12/97 2200'25''40 B1:2MI

8 MARCHETTI DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/02/97 2200'25''40 B4:3MI

9 BIGAROLI NICOLAS U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/98 1900'25''50 B2:4CM

10 MUSSETOLA SEBASTIANO PA POL. RIVAROLESE 23/07/98 1800'25''60 B1:3MN

11 CRUSCA MARCO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/06/97 1700'25''80 B3:1MI

12 SASSI ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/12/97 1600'25''90 B1:4MI

13 TEBALDINI DARIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/10/98 1500'26''00 B1:5BS

14 SIRONI KEVIN U.S. ALBATESE 09/02/98 1400'26''10 B2:5CO

15 BOERCI RICCARDO CENTRO SCHUSTER 13/05/98 1300'26''20 B3:2MI

16 TALLARINI LORENZO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 14/05/98 1200'26''40 B4:4MI

17 VITALI ANDREA POL. BELLANO 10/06/97 1100'26''80 B2:6LC

18 GALLI FABIO ASD MEZZEGRA 02/09/98 1000'27''00 B3:3CO

19 MANTOVA MATTEO POL. BELLANO 14/07/97 1000'27''00 B3:4LC

20 SANNINO RICCARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/01/97 800'27''60 B3:5MI

21 INVERARDI LUCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 22/05/98 700'27''70 B2:7BS

22 BERGAMASCHI ANDREA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 10/09/97 600'28''50 B1:6BS

23 FOLLARINI JACOPO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 22/04/98 500'30''70 B1:7MI

JUNIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 RESEGHETTI ELIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 04/07/96 3000'24''60 B1:1MI

2 FIORETTI EDOARDO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 02/05/95 2700'24''70 B1:2BS

3 CARAMELLA ALESSANDRO CENTRO SCHUSTER 23/01/96 2500'25''70 B1:3MI

4 RADAELLI DANIELE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/07/96 2400'26''10 B1:4MI

5 BALGERA TOMMASO POL. BELLANO 03/02/96 2300'26''70 B1:5LC

6 BREGOLI DAVIDE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 14/12/96 2200'29''20 B1:6BS

SENIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 COMERCI DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/11/93 3000'22''20 B1:1MI

2 SALERNO GIUSEPPE ATL. MELEGNANO 02/07/88 2700'23''40 B1:2LO

3 FERRARIO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 11/04/89 2500'23''70 B1:3MI

4 VITALI MATTIA POL. BELLANO 05/11/90 2400'24''20 B1:4LC

5 GIROTTI SIMONE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 22/06/92 2300'24''30 B2:1MI

6 MARAZZI NICHOLAS U.S. ALBATESE 04/02/94 2200'24''30 B1:5CO

7 FABRIZIO MATTEO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 04/02/90 2100'24''90 B2:2MI
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8 GIOVINI SIMONE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/05/90 2000'25''70 B2:3MI

9 NOGARA PAOLO POL. BELLANO 05/10/93 1900'26''10 B2:4LC

10 GALLUZZI VALCARENGHI PAO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 11/07/91 1800'26''50 B2:5MI

11 MANTA ANDREA ASD MEZZEGRA 27/04/90 1700'27''70 B1:6CO

12 SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 04/07/93 1600'27''80 B2:6MI

13 PAVESI SIMONE U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/81 1500'41''60 B1:7CM

AMATORI A M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 POLETTI MARCO CENTRO SCHUSTER 20/06/71 3000'25''80 B1:1MI

2 BORSA ROBERTO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 14/10/70 2700'27''00 B1:2MI

3 MOMBELLI MIRKO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 04/07/76 2500'27''90 B1:3BS

4 LORENZETTI CRISTIANO ATLETICA TAVAZZANO 28/06/77 2400'28''50 B1:4LO

5 MUSCIONICO MATTEO U.S. ALBATESE 31/01/75 2300'29''10 B1:5CO

6 BACIGALUPO MARIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/01/71 2200'35''10 B1:6MI

AMATORI B M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PIVA GIUSEPPE POL. BELLANO 05/02/63 3000'26''90 B1:1LC

2 GRIONI IVANO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 12/09/62 2700'28''60 B1:2LO

3 BIONDI GIORGIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 01/01/65 2500'29''00 B2:1BS

4 PAGANINI GIORGIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/06/59 2400'29''30 B1:3MI

5 TURCONI LORENZO U.S. ALBATESE 10/04/59 2300'29''80 B2:2CO

6 ANDREOLETTI GIANBATTISTA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/04/65 2200'29''80 B2:3BS

7 STEIS LUCA ATLETICA ERBA 19/02/62 2100'30''50 B2:4LC

8 MARAZZINI DIEGO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 11/01/67 2000'30''80 B1:4MI

9 CAPUTO FRANCO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 10/08/62 1900'31''50 B1:5MI

10 REBOLDI LUIGI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 27/07/64 1800'37''80 B1:6BS

11 POMPEI ANDREW ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/11/66 1700'41''90 B2:5MI

VETERANI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 LIGORIO PIETRO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/01/57 3000'27''90 B1:1MI

2 PARRAVICINI TIZIANO ASD MEZZEGRA 26/05/55 2700'30''20 B1:2CO

3 MERLO ENRICO G.S. VILLAGUARDIA 01/01/56 2500'32''20 B1:3CO

4 PAGANINI POMPEO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 27/03/52 2400'36''80 B1:4MI

2000 M

CADETTI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 AMSELLEK NASIM B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 08/02/99 3006'23''40 B1:1LO

2 ZASSO MIRKO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 12/09/00 2706'45''90 B1:2MI

3 FORCELLINI PAOLO CENTRO SCHUSTER 18/02/00 2506'51''00 B1:3MI
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4 ZANELOTTI NICOLO' B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 16/07/00 2406'55''70 B1:4LO

5 ROSSI MANUEL CENTRO SCHUSTER 25/03/00 2306'58''30 B1:5MI

6 BRANCA MARTINO U.S. ALBATESE 07/12/99 2206'58''30 B1:6CO

7 PAGANINI DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/02/99 2106'59''00 B1:7MI

8 DI FRANCESCO RICCARDO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/09/99 2007'00''80 B1:8MI

9 ZECCHETTO ALBERTO CENTRO SCHUSTER 07/09/99 1907'01''30 B1:9MI

10 PIVA PIETRO POL. BELLANO 01/01/00 1807'04''90 B1:10LC

11 BRAMBILLA FRANCESCO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 26/12/00 1707'10''30 B1:11MI

12 TONETTI RICCARDO U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/99 1607'20''40 B1:12CM

13 MARTIGNONI JACOPO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 07/02/99 1507'27''20 B1:13MI

14 MASIERO LUCA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/06/00 1407'51''40 B1:14MI

15 ROSSI LUCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 19/01/00 1308'19''10 B1:15MI

16 BIFFI FABIO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 03/07/00 1208'19''30 B1:16MI

17 ARIENTI ANDREA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 21/12/00 1108'29''90 B1:17MI

MARCIA 2 KM

RAGAZZE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PANCALDI MARTINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/05/01 3012'38''00 B1:1MI

2 IPPOLITO ALESSIA ATLETICA ERBA 13/09/01 2713'18''20 B1:2LC

3 POZZI ANDREA CHIARA ATLETICA ERBA 22/05/02 2514'07''04 B1:3LC

4 CANEGRATI MARTINA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 04/10/01 2414'16''90 B1:4MI

5 TOSI CHIARA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 21/01/01 2314'26''90 B1:5BS

6 GUARNIERI LETIZIA CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 19/03/01 2214'27''00 B1:6MN

7 DERYANY NISSIRINE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 09/11/02 2114'57''00 B1:7BS

8 BONFANTE LUCIA CIRCOLO ANSPI LA VIGNA 12/10/01 2015'12''70 B1:8MN

9 LUCARELLI CLARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 28/02/01 1915'13''60 B1:9MI

10 SANSONE ALESSIA ATLETICA EDEN 77 26/08/01 1815'47''30 B1:10VC

11 CASTELLI SOFIA ATLETICA EDEN 77 17/03/01 1716'14''30 B1:11VC

12 LOMBARDI SILVIA ATLETICA EDEN 77 07/04/01 1616'38''70 B1:12VC

13 SCHIOPPETTI VIOLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/10/02 1517'37''20 B1:13BS

CADETTE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ACERBONI NICOLE POL. BELLANO 22/11/00 3013'17''20 B1:1LC

SALTO TRIPLO

ALLIEVE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PEDRAZZINI SARA POL. BELLANO 04/11/98 30LC 9,81

2 PRESTIPINO MADDALENA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 08/04/97 27MI 9,56

3 NOSEDA LINDA U.S. ALBATESE 06/05/98 25CO 9,46

4 VIGANO' ERICA U.S. ALBATESE 02/08/98 24CO 9,05
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5 CAPPELLETTI ALICE U.S. ALBATESE 22/01/98 23CO 8,50

6 GIRODA CLAUDIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/09/98 22MI 8,22

7 SANTANBROGIO MICHELA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/06/98 21MI 8,20

8 MARAZZINI FRANCESCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 10/01/98 20MI 8,04

9 MIGLIARINI MICHELA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 02/10/98 19MI 7,80

10 MARAZZINI SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 31/08/98 18MI 7,78

11 PERA ARIANNA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 22/04/98 17MI 7,65

12 SOZZI REBECCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 06/06/98 16MI 7,47

ALLIEVI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 COMEL  ALESSIO U.S. ALBATESE 03/02/97 30CO 13,07

2 CRUSCA MARCO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/06/97 27MI 11,13

3 BOERCI RICCARDO CENTRO SCHUSTER 13/05/98 25MI 11,12

4 BALBIANI WILLIAM POL. BELLANO 21/09/97 24LC 11,00

5 TALLARINI LORENZO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 14/05/98 23MI 10,93

6 LIRICI TOMMASO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 09/09/98 22MI 10,89

7 MANTOVA MATTEO POL. BELLANO 14/07/97 21LC 10,55

8 BONOMINI PAOLO ATLETICA EDEN 77 11/06/97 20VC 10,42

9 ZOCCARATO DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/04/98 19MI 10,33

10 MASSOLI CRISTIAN ATLETICA EDEN 77 04/03/98 18VC 10,28

11 VITALI ANDREA POL. BELLANO 10/06/97 17LC 10,21

12 INVERARDI LUCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 22/05/98 16BS 9,94

13 TEBALDINI DARIO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/10/98 15BS 9,86

GALLI FABIO ASD MEZZEGRA 02/09/98 NCCO

JUNIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 COLTRO LETIZIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 24/12/96 30MI 8,40

2 CORDANI SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 31/10/96 27MI 7,88

3 SPADONI GIULIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/01/95 25MI 7,74

JUNIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 RESEGHETTI ELIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 04/07/96 30MI 11,81

2 CARAMELLA ALESSANDRO CENTRO SCHUSTER 23/01/96 27MI 11,07

3 QUAGLIA GIOVANNI ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/12/96 25MI 10,91

CICERI ALBERTO ATLETICA ERBA 31/07/96 NCLC

SENIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 SFRECOLA MARILENA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 24/12/90 30MI 9,15
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SENIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 FERRARIO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 11/04/89 30MI 12,66

2 MARAZZI NICHOLAS U.S. ALBATESE 04/02/94 27CO 12,22

3 GIROTTI SIMONE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 22/06/92 25MI 12,17

4 ZASSO DARIO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 19/03/94 24MI 11,38

5 BENAGLIA GIULIANO U.S. ALBATESE 05/09/94 23CO 11,33

6 VITALI MATTIA POL. BELLANO 05/11/90 22LC 11,30

7 FABRIZIO MATTEO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 04/02/90 21MI 10,71

8 RIZZO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 15/01/90 20MI 10,12

9 SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 04/07/93 19MI 10,08

10 GALLUZZI VALCARENGHI PAO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 11/07/91 18MI 9,84
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